Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for carrying out the
'Urgent Rectification of the Existing Roof and Maintenance Works
at the South Wing of the Old Administrative Block at Government
T.D. Medical College, Alappuzha ', under Asset Maintenance Fund
Scheme, for a total amount of ₹ 1,04,21,000/- (Rupees One Crore
Four Lakh and Twenty One Thousand Only), by meeting the
expenditure under the head of account '2210-05-105-61(NP)-
Maintenance of Assets in the Department of Medical Education -
Expenditure Met Out of Asset Maintenance Fund', subject to the
condition that the works shall be executed in line with the existing DSR